2025-01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor
and materials through 06/30/2025 .

Also, we the undersigned, for and In consideration of payments

of EXACTLY TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDREO DOLLARS

( 253,500.00 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount

of EXACTLY THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE
DOLLARS 

357,235.00) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof Is hereby acknowledged,
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim Including bond claims on said above described
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by Slurry Engineering, Inc.

[...]

2025-01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 06/30/2025 , 

Also, we the undersigned, for and In consideration of payments 

of SIXTY-NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT AND 90/100 DOLLARS

691948.90 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY-SIX AND 
24/100 DOLLARS 

535,396.24) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by MDX, Inc.

by the undersigned for said building or premises, through 06/30/2025 , with the exception of retention 
withheld to date 

of FORTY-FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE AND 81(100 DOl.LARS

44,933.81 ) Dollars. 

GIVEN UNDER OUR HAND AND SEAL THIS �D DAY OF-Jv1..7 

SIGNEDBY: �� 
(OwnerAgent) 

COUNTY OF:__:C=.=.::::...:.:=-::.----�-e--��'--4';,,'9..
SUBSCRIBED AN 

' 2025

Please Note: Refer to application form for clarification of the amounts to be filled out on this form.

[...]

Perkins I Carmack Con1tructlon LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2025-01 Bellevue HS atadlum do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 07/13/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and In consideration of payments 

of FIVE THOUSAND NINETY-THREE AND 551100 DOLLARS 

5,093.55 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of NINETEEN THOUSAND EIGHTV-0NE AND 011100 DOLLARS 

( 19,081.01 ) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt wtlereof Is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim Including bond dalms on said above described

[...]

Perkins / Carmack Construction L LC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2025-01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 07/25/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of EXACTLY FORTY THOUSAND DOLLARS

of EXACTLY TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY DOLLARS

276,420.00) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim Including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by Tri-A Solutions

[...]

2025-01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor 

and materials through 05/20/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, tor and In consideration of payments 

of EXACTLY THIRTY-SEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFT Y DOLLARS

37,350.00 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of EXACTLY SIXTY-TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS

62,500.00 ) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 

do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 

building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by Elite Mechanical Services, LLC